TERM AND COST OF THIS AGREEMENT 

This Agreement shall be in effect from June 1, 2025, through December 31, 2025, unless 
terminated earlier in accordance with the Default and Cancellation provisions of this 
Agreement. 

The total cost of this Agreement shall not exceed Twelve Thousand Forty-Seven Dollars and 
Seventy Cents ($12,047.70) plus applicable tax. 

2. SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED 

COUNTY agrees to provide labor to perform the following work, in accordance with the 
terms of this Agreement: landscape maintenance and buckthorn removal services (“Work”) 
as more specifically described in Attachment A.

[...]

TERM AND COST OF THIS AGREEMENT 

This Agreement shall be in effect from May 1, 2025, through December 31, 2025, unless 
terminated earlier in accordance with the Default and Cancellation provisions of this 
Agreement. 

The total cost of this Agreement shall not exceed Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Eighty 
Dollars and No Cents ($11,480.00) plus applicable tax. 

2. SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED 

COUNTY agrees to provide labor to perform the following work, in accordance with the 
terms of this Agreement: forestry services, including tree-cutting and brush 
removal (“Work”) as more specifically described in Attachment A.